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11/7/66 10:43

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

067-0-12573-3

Wunasadsidms Anfnauvswensia

about:blank

Account Status

Active

Alias Name §uunasassianis il

Branch Name GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH Currency THB
Ledger Balance 798,365.00 Available Balance 798,365.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 107.96

Last Transaction Date 10-07-2023
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: - To 30-06-2023 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description ChequeNo.  Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 30-06-2023 9400 1IPS ' | 1,642.33 ] i 899,267.33 ' 0000 i

about:blank

Total:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

7
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30/6/66 18:23

nsulne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

067-6-00194-7

Wusuiszna dnfnsundnaasdiudsand

GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH

450,852.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-06-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-06-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Wusudezanar d1iinan

450,852.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

mn
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30/6/66 18:23

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

067-6-00195-5

WBuuansutszaia Snfnsumdnoinsin

GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH

748,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28-06-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

“Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Active

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-06-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

THB

wuuanvuddseno @il

748,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

”n
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11/7/66 09:29 about:blank

Account Detail

Account No. 067-6-00196-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  L3unasads1anis Finsiunswarnaa Alias Name  Wuuasavsiunis sl
Branch Name GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 04-07-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: - To 30-06-2023 Time: -

,  Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank



FIUIUIIBUEDARUNINGUIANS

ganiunuvasveslydRurnUssavnsesuasedu fusuimsngslve dain @) awvihdeusguna

Wuittiy® 067-6-00199-8 u Fuft 30 fquieu 2566 fail

7Ue : UM

TMUIURUALVRDMNTIBUVBIEUIANT NTalNe TiREmITL) 28,750.66
din  Ruiehnsuansiddlaildaiyd

Wusuen 28,750.66 28,750.66

a a

URUAMAsMUTYBRURNINGUIATRUIUUTEN

(Wndnun Yiuwans)
UnivrinsRuuas Uy ddiungnisiitey
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1. Wusuehn F1UIY 16,362.16 U
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’S’JM“}II'\‘]éIu 28,750.66 U



30/6/66 18:23

Account Detail

Account No. 067-6-00199-8

Account Name  dlanundwoinstiuvisand wia

Branch Name GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH

Ledger Balance 28,750.66

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-06-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

““Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: - To 30-06-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Active

dninvunsnennsdin

THB

28,750.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

n
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ganRuALviaray iRl nUssiavinssuasedu dusuiasngslve e @vinsu) awviudeusgua

\auAvEy® 067-6-00200-5 o Yuil 30 Aquieu 2566 ol

WU : UM

TIUIURUAUNERMUTIBNUVITUIANT NFalne T1ARETIYL) 7,237.00
#in  Ruthehnsunasfigelilfaiad 6,237.00

Husudn 1,000.00 7,237.00

e

UIURUAMAEA T TRUNINTUIATRUIUUTENN -

(W9 YIUWINS)

Ungn1sRulas Uit ungnsnLay

S0a%8ARUNNNTUIANTRUUBNIVY YUY

1. Rusudn U 1,000.00 U™
2. 10nifudnu FIUIU 6,237.00 UM
Sauveay 7,237.00 UW



30/6/66 18:23

Account Detail

Account No.  067-6-00200-5

Account Name  dilnvruvswernsinsand uia

Branch Name GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH

Ledger Balance 7,237.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-06-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

i Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: - To 30-06-2023 Time: ~

¢ Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Active

Aninouninerasiiu

THB

7,237.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7
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Account Detail

Account No.  067-6-00201-3

Account Name  dfasrundnennsiiuveang wa

Branch Name GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 17-08-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

*#Transaction Date:From 30-06-2023 Time: - To 30-06-2023 Time: -

' Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Active

Frinsunswenanin

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7N



